w

WILLIAMSON
COUNTY

1848

Williamson County
Commissioners Court

Road Bond Program
September 21, 2021

rINTB



W

' v
WiLLiamMsoM

oty Precinct 1




RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail °
(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)

Anticipated Completion \
Summer 2022 \\

Partnership with TxDOT and the City of Round Rock
Original Contract Amount = $27,468,703.67
Construction is managed by TxDOT




RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail
(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)

{
IR




RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Tra

A S P 0 s e S —

s s e ity —————




RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail
~“ (IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)




Forest North Phase 3
Drainage Improvements

Anticipated Completion O
Early 2022

Original Contract Price = $4,793,058.15
Total Change Orders to Date = $87,744.37
Adjusted Contract Price = $4,880,802.52
Expenditures to Date = $3,787,788.99 (78%)



Forest North Phase 3
Drainage Improvements




Forest North Phase 3
Drainage Improvements




Forest North Phase 3
Drainage Improvements




Anticipated Completion

11

O’Connor Traffic Signals

Fall 2021 58 ¢ =
SR
O

Original Contract Price = $853,503.50
Total Change Orders to Date = $131,055.38

AC

justed Contract Price = $984,558.88

Ex

nenditures to Date = $792,333.64 (80%)



ighals

S
Liberty Walk

O’Connor Traffic

(Morgan H

Great Oaks)

4

4

ill Trail




2
©
-

.20

N

i

e
G
S

T
S
O
-
-
@)

o

O

Liberty Walk, Great Oaks)

4

ill Tra

(Morgan H




O’Connor Traffic Signals

LIAMSOM
OUNTY

© (Morgan Hill Trail, Liberty Walk, Great Oaks)




Hairy Man Road / =
Brushy Creek Road Safety Improvements

Anticipated Completion
Winter 2021

Original Contract Price = $3,964,380.00
Total Change Orders to Date = $9,904.00
Adjusted Contract Price = $3,974,284.00
Expenditures to Date = $3,121,917.92 (79%)



N
S
(qv)
@)
o
C
(qv)
=
>
=

Ha
Brushy Creek Road Safety Improvements




Hairy Man Road /
Brushy Creek Road Safety Improvements




Hairy Man Road /
Brushy Creek Road Safety Improvements

© WILCO.ORG/ROADS

cz"é




University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)

Anticipated Completion
Early 2022 W

e
D
0
;
>

Partnership with the City of Round Rock
Original Contract Amount = $12,135,410.45
Construction is managed by the City of Round Rock




University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)

NN \ N
LA TR

\ \ \
IHNNRRINRRN

\
N\



University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)

-

il

gt 11 mﬂ li




University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)




N Precinct 2

All construction projects are
substantially complete.



Shi Precinct 3




Ronald Reagan Boulevard at IH 35
(Bridge Replacement)

Anticipated Completion —
Fall 2021 |
O 0 O

@\gﬂg\’@\,
Sl

Partnership TxDOT
Original Contract Amount = $15,048,229.93
Construction is managed by TxDOT



idge Replacement)

(Br

LN
o
L
s
(qV)
O
| -
)
>
L
>
O
o
-
(O
o]0)
(qe)
Q
o
O
(qV)
-
@)
o




Ronald Reagan Boulevard at IH 35
(Bridge Replacement)




Ronald Reagan Boulevard at IH 35
(Bridge Replacement)

-




SH 29
(DB Woods Intersection)

29

BBBBBBBBB

RRRRRRRR

Anticipated Completion
Fall 2022 \
Partnership TxDOT

Original Contract Amount = $5,548,287.93
Construction is managed by TxDOT




SH 29
oY (DB Woods Intersection)




SH 29
(DB Woods Intersection)




SH 29
(DB Woods Intersection)




et Precinct 4




CR 101 *
(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)

Anticipated Completion
Fall 2021

Original Contract Amount = $13,092,842.00
Total Change Orders = S0.00

Adjusted Contract Price = $13,092,842.00
Expenditures to Date = $7,835,075.13 (59%)



CR 101

v

G

S 4

n




CR 101
(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)




CR 101
(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)




38

Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1
(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)

VER™ " LEo,
- g7
N o FA £ SaBry, A2
° e ° i Co $ S o vemeg/ g,
& ¥ 3% ] 3 oEwTon, o
& = 4, o, NavIp,,
& suLp_ | RIVER p,
& 5 Rl T y,
:
£ @ 05 Lo
< S = RIVER ®°
¥ s s
% ¢ AN BERNAR,
o
W

Original Contract Amount = $11,526,789.09
Total Change Orders = $148,710.35
Adjusted Contract Price = $11,675,499.44
Expenditures to Date = $852,678.96 (7%)



Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1
(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)

e EIag s |




Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1
(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)




Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1
(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)

T E———




University Boulevard Expansion

(Chandler Road)

42

o z A =
C w
T 10 % ow 1y S
z WOUNE % S
hd b . £ Some B % >
o 3 % b
2 g Z ®
> %
L anER >
SFloo? 2
c® %
o @
R X
Pk
e o
Spl Illg 2022 ”
s
o
5
o
% %
A 3
% )
- 205
9% % o
% 202 %Ry,
% g%
z
£
S,
& 2 %% o
BN & LA N
vﬁ?(% s X LIMMER LOOP Y 5
0% 12 n | =3 %%
LLEY DR » o 4 smITHDR 2= 9% %
NA 2 ERAN
WIDDEN ) R S g owmt T Z3 e
s H o 122 58 1 swrmhcir 3 za
OAKMONT - RACWA 2 S £ 2 53k
o] 388
bR | WO & a = g g2 s
= @k o K =z T8
A < a\ LCING < £33
i B 22 PAULING LOOP MANTA! 3 2 wiiaa
3 a
SHER®! = 2 & 2z £ 354
= WE/ - Z: £ 8=
E W, 2 § re 4 =i
< S
= Oop ] Wus7?

artnership with the City of Round Rock

riginal Contract Amount = $11,104,890.49
onstruction is managed by the City of Round Rock



10N

ity Boulevard Expans
(Chandler Road)

Ivers

C
>




RIS
e

Bl

IoN

-~

-

-~
-

)
-
(T
O
x
L
O
S
©
>
L
S
O
o
>~
et

(Chandler Road)

IVers

Un




University Boulevard Expansion
(Chandler Road)

A vicon




	Williamson County�Commissioners Court
	Precinct 1
	RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail�(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)
	RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail�(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)
	RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail�(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)
	RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail�(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)
	Forest North Phase 3�Drainage Improvements
	Forest North Phase 3�Drainage Improvements
	Forest North Phase 3�Drainage Improvements
	Forest North Phase 3�Drainage Improvements
	O’Connor Traffic Signals�(Morgan Hill Trail, Liberty Walk, Great Oaks)
	O’Connor Traffic Signals�(Morgan Hill Trail, Liberty Walk, Great Oaks)
	O’Connor Traffic Signals�(Morgan Hill Trail, Liberty Walk, Great Oaks)
	O’Connor Traffic Signals�(Morgan Hill Trail, Liberty Walk, Great Oaks)
	Hairy Man Road / �Brushy Creek Road Safety Improvements
	Hairy Man Road / �Brushy Creek Road Safety Improvements
	Hairy Man Road / �Brushy Creek Road Safety Improvements
	Hairy Man Road / �Brushy Creek Road Safety Improvements
	University Boulevard Widening�(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)
	University Boulevard Widening�(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)
	University Boulevard Widening�(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)
	University Boulevard Widening�(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)
	Precinct 2
	Precinct 3
	Ronald Reagan Boulevard at IH 35�(Bridge Replacement)
	Slide Number 26
	Slide Number 27
	Slide Number 28
	SH 29�(DB Woods Intersection)
	SH 29�(DB Woods Intersection)
	SH 29�(DB Woods Intersection)
	SH 29�(DB Woods Intersection)
	Precinct 4
	CR 101�(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)
	CR 101�(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)
	CR 101�(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)
	CR 101�(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)
	Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1�(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)
	Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1�(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)
	Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1�(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)
	Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1�(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)
	University Boulevard Expansion�(Chandler Road)
	University Boulevard Expansion�(Chandler Road)
	University Boulevard Expansion�(Chandler Road)
	University Boulevard Expansion�(Chandler Road)

